D13-15

3 Ingunn Torgd Buset
4 Tora Aasheim Nymark

1 Eli Fjellbirkeland Johannesen

51da Lehmann

6 Marie Oen-Sivertsen

2 Julie Roll Tarnqvist

8 Benedicte Johannessen
7 Runa Almeland

9 Sofie Ystebg

10 Ingeborg Ngkling Aagaard

11 Amalie de Lange D'Agostino

12 Gabrielle Kryvi Lund

H13-15

3 Mathias Rosenlund
1 Mathias Kjeerner-Semb
2 Aune Dgrmaenen
4 Kristian Fredrik Thomassen
5 Andreas Grgnbech
6 Erlend Sgrheim
8 Olav Hammersland Garnes
9 Mads Jorgen Skage
7 Torgersen
10 Andreas Nyseeter
12 Sigve Rygg Eikeland
11 Vegard Skeie
13 Eirik Bjerke Ottera

H16-18

3 Jakob Eikner
1 Sondre Damm
2 Markus Kjaerner-Semb

D16-18

D60

1 Line Laurantsen

2 Tonje Aasheim Nymark
3 Vilde Hopland Skage

4 Sigrid Savik

5 Katrine Molvik

1 Bjerg Kocbach
2 Nina Soligard

Sprint cup 23.09.2014

Gneist, IL
Askay OL
IL Gular

Varegg Fleri
TIF Viking
Fana IL

Gneist, IL
Fana IL

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking

Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri
Askagy OL
Varegg Fleri
Gneist, IL
Gneist, IL
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
TIF Viking

Fana IL
TIF Viking
Varegg Fleri

Varegg Fleri
Askagy OL
Gneist, IL
Gneist, IL
Gneist, IL

Bergens TF
Bergens TF
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Loypetid

25:30:00
25:38:00
23:48:00

26:34:00
27:08:00
24:22:00

28:34:00
27:35:00

36:06:00
42:57:00
42:59:00
43:02:00

22:42:00
21:17:00
22:09:00
25:35:00
25:36:00
26:56:00
35:06:00
36:52:00
31:13:00
38:17:00
40:00:00
38:29:00
41:00:00

23:43:00
22:39:00
22:46:00

29:54:00
32:16:00
32:53:00
42:07:00
45:07:00

26:46:00
28:35:00

Diff
01:42:00
01:50:00

02:46:00
03:20:00
00:34:00

04:46:00
03:47:00

12:18:00
19:09:00
19:11:00
19:14:00

01:25:00

00:52:00
04:18:00
04:19:00
05:39:00
13:49:00
15:35:00
09:56:00
17:00:00
18:43:00
17:12:00

01:04:00

00:07:00

02:22:00
02:59:00
12:13:00

01:49:00

Tilleggstid Vinnertid

0
03:03:00
06:30:00

04:40:00
05:00:00
10:00:00
07:50:00
10:00:00

06:30:00
08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00

01:51:00
07:30:00
06:40:00
03:48:00
03:55:00
07:30:00
05:00:00
03:20:00
09:10:00
08:20:00
06:40:00
08:20:00
06:40:00

00:12:00
01:17:00
01:27:00

00:06:00
00:53:00
02:17:00
02:44:00
06:26:00

00:48:00
00:00:00

25:30:00
28:41:00
30:18:00

31:14:00
32:08:00
34:22:00

36:24:00
37:35:00

42:36:00
51:07:00
51:09:00

51:12:00
0
0

0
24:33:00
28:47:00
28:49:00
29:23:00
29:31:00
34:26:00
40:06:00
40:12:00
40:23:00
46:37:00
46:40:00
46:49:00
47:40:00

0

0
23:55:00
23:56:00
24:13:00

0
0
30:00:00
33:09:00
35:10:00
44:51:00

51:33:00
0

0
27:34:00
28:35:00
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H60

D40

H40

3 Berit Hegdal
4 Kari Secher
5 Astri Ese Hole

3 Per @ivind Husby

1 Magne Raadal

2 Jan Harald Pedersen
4 Erling Strand

5 Egil Karlsen

6 Otto Grahl-Nielsen

7 Axel Ingvaldsen

4 Nina Goga

3 Ingrid Sandvoll

2 Lise Christensen

1 Karianne Strgamme

6 Tove Aasheim

5 Britt Karlsen

7 May-lill Damm

8 Mette Rogne

9 Eli Versto
11 Gro Birkeland Sgavik
10 Nina Christin Naesheim

12 Torild Myrli

13 Astrid Oline Ervik

14 Sunniva Dorfler Matre

15 Svanhild Grevskott Batnes
16 Ingunn Eikeland

1 Tom Johannessen
3 Tore Nymark
2 Qistein Stemme
6 Pal Thomassen
4 Arne Wilhelm Knudsen
7 Sigurd Eikner
11 Sverre Ottesen
5 Arne Johannesen
9 Jan Steineger
12 Tommy Saevareid
13 Helge Tiger Haugland
19 Dagfinn Hole
14 Kjetil Damm
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Bergens TF 28:47:00
Bergens TF 42:09:00
Bergens TF 42:16:00
Varegg Fleri 27:21:00
Fana IL 26:31:00
TIF Viking 26:53:00
Bergens TF 29:31:00
Askagy OL 33:04:00
Bergens TF 35:57:00
TIF Viking 37:06:00
Bergens TF 24:31:00
Gneist, IL 24:20:00
TIF Viking 23:09:00
TIF Viking 21:33:00
Askay OL 26:51:00
Askagy OL 26:44:00
TIF Viking 28:29:00
Varegg Fleri 30:01:00
Gneist, IL 31:01:00
Gneist, IL 37:59:00
TIF Viking 36:35:00
TIF Viking 41:19:00
Varegg Fleri 43:33:00
TIF Viking 44:56:00
Varegg Fleri 45:33:00
Bergens TF 13:03:45
Gneist, IL 25:05:00
Askay OL 25:37:00
Hordaveg B 25:30:00
Varegg Fleri 26:14:00
Gneist, IL 26:07:00
Fana IL 26:30:00
Varegg Fleri 29:44:00
IL Gular 26:09:00
Gneist, IL 28:26:00
Fana IL 29:59:00
Varegg Fleri 30:00:00
Bergens TF 32:50:00
TIF Viking 30:16:00
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02:01:00
15:23:00
15:30:00

00:50:00

00:22:00
03:00:00
06:33:00
09:26:00
10:35:00

02:58:00
02:47:00
01:36:00

05:18:00
05:11:00
06:56:00
08:28:00
09:28:00
16:26:00
15:02:00

19:46:00
22:00:00
23:23:00
24:00:00
42:12:00

00:32:00
00:25:00
01:09:00
01:02:00
01:25:00
04:39:00
01:04:00
03:21:00
04:54:00
04:55:00
07:45:00
05:11:00

02:38:00
05:00:00
05:00:00

00:23:00
03:43:00
03:25:00
02:28:00
06:38:00
04:58:00
04:57:00

00:00:00
01:12:00
05:00:00
07:24:00
02:52:00
04:57:00
05:00:00
06:28:00
08:20:00
05:00:00
08:20:00

08:20:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

00:00:00
00:34:00
01:25:00
01:11:00
01:26:00
04:29:00
01:26:00
05:11:00
03:01:00
02:30:00
02:35:00
00:00:00
03:18:00

31:25:00
47:09:00

47:16:00
0

0
27:44:00
30:14:00
30:18:00
31:59:00
39:42:00
40:55:00

42:03:00
0

0
24:31:00
25:32:00
28:09:00
28:57:00
29:43:00
31:41:00
33:29:00
36:29:00
39:21:00
42:59:00
44:55:00

49:39:00
53:33:00
54:56:00
55:33:00
71:03:45

0

0

0
25:05:00
26:11:00
26:55:00
27:25:00
27:33:00
30:59:00
31:10:00
31:20:00
31:27:00
32:29:00
32:35:00
32:50:00
33:34:00
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H19

D19

15 Rune Erdal
16 Peter Stoykov
17 Helge Rosenlund

10 Ketil Malde
8 Espen Hammersland

20 Knut A Molvik
18 Ole Tgrnqvist

21 Alfon Harald Johansen
22 Sindre Ekrheim

1 Vegard Jarvis Westergard
3 Erlend Moster Knudsen
4 Andreas G. Polden
4 Magne Knudsen
7 Ronny Rykkje
2 Alan Cherry
5 Trygve Buanes
8 Per Ola Ottesen
6 Jyvind Macody Lund
10 Kasper Valestrand

11 Jone Peter Reistad
13 André Dyrstad

9 Tore Reikvam
12 Anders Torp

1 Kristin Lofgren

2 Dagrun Daltveit Slettebg
5 Mariell Arntzen

3 Silje Reistad

4 Gunhild Forland

6 Vibeke Tefre Grieg
7 Ingelinn Molvik
9 Maureen Le Doare

8 Beda Maria Johanson

Sprint cup 23.09.2014

Samnanger
Samnanger
Varegg Fleri

IL Gular
Gneist, IL

Gneist, IL
Fana IL

Bergens TF
Bergens TF

Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri
Gneist, IL

Gneist, IL

Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri
TIF Viking

Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri
Varegg Fleri

Fana IL
Gneist, IL
Varegg Fleri
BSI - Orient

Varegg Fleri
Fana IL
Gneist, IL
Fana IL
Askay OL

Fana IL
Gneist, IL
BSI - Orientt

Fana IL
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31:01:00
31:27:00
32:06:00

29:23:00
28:24:00

36:59:00
32:46:00

38:58:00
56:18:00

21:29:00
23:16:00
23:19:00
24:23:00
25:43:00
21:31:00
24:00:00
26:03:00
25:30:00
29:14:00

32:10:00
34:13:00
28:17:00
32:40:00

27:36:00
29:36:00
35:14:00
32:48:00
34:43:00

36:49:00
40:57:00
52:43:00

50:13:00

05:56:00
06:22:00
07:01:00

04:18:00
03:19:00

11:54:00
07:41:00

13:53:00
31:13:00

01:47:00
01:50:00
01:44:00
04:14:00
00:02:00
02:31:00
04:34:00
04:01:00
07:45:00

10:41:00
12:44:00
06:48:00
11:11:00

02:00:00
07:38:00
05:12:00
07:07:00

09:13:00
13:21:00
25:07:00

22:37:00

04:21:00
04:25:00
04:03:00
07:06:00

10:00:00
04:08:00

10:00:00
07:45:00
04:25:00

00:00:00
00:35:00
01:14:00
01:01:00
00:56:00
06:20:00
04:11:00
06:17:00
06:58:00
05:10:00

04:14:00
03:38:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

01:34:00
00:23:00
00:00:00
02:33:00
02:33:00

03:55:00
10:00:00
04:54:00

10:00:00

35:22:00
35:52:00
36:09:00

36:29:00
38:24:00

41:07:00
42:46:00

46:43:00

60:43:00
0
0

21:29:00
23:51:00
24:33:00
25:24:00
26:39:00
27:51:00
28:11:00
32:20:00
32:28:00
34:24:00

36:24:00
37:51:00
38:17:00
42:40:00

0

29:10:00
29:59:00
35:14:00
35:21:00
37:16:00

40:44:00
50:57:00
57:37:00

60:13:00
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